

Ashour Hotel (Mixed)

فندق أشور (مساهمة مختلطة)

Sector :	Tourism&Hotels	الفنادق والسياحة	قطاع :
Code:	HASH	أشورف	الرمز المختصر:
ISIN :	IQ000A0Q21E7	IQ000A0Q21E7	التقييم الدولي:
Address:	Mousil / Al-Kornesh Street	الموصل / شارع الكورنيش	العنوان :
Phone:	-	-	الهاتف :
Email:	ashorhotel@gmail.com	ashorhotel@gmail.com	البريد الإلكتروني:
Company Activity:	Practice Hotels & tourist Works	ممارسة الاعمال الفندقية والسياحية	نشاط الشركة :
Establishing Date:	21/10/1989	1989/10/21	تاريخ التأسيس :
Establishing Capital	6,000,000	6,000,000	رأس المال التأسيسي :
Listing Date:	09/04/2004	2004/04/09	تاريخ الإدراج :
Capital at Listing :	125,000,000	125,000,000	رأس المال الإدراج :
Executive Director:	Mahmoud Al-Banaa	محمود البناء	المدير المقوض :
Auditor :	Haitham Ganim Mohammed	هيثم غانم محمد / ديوان الرقابة المالية الاتحادي	مراقب الحسابات :
Participants Ratio:	Socialist Sector 43%		مساهمة القطاع الاشتراكي : 43%
	Private 57%		مساهمة القطاع الخاص : 57%

Listed Capital as 30/6/2017: 376,368,526 376,368,526 رأس المال المدرج في 2017/6/30 :

Financial Ratio	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	النسب المالية
Share Turn over Ratio	38.51	4.15	5.31	3.07	8.77	نسبة دوران السهم (%)
Earning pershare (ID)	—	—	—	—	0.110	العائد على السهم (دينار)
Ownership Rate(%)	—	—	—	86.72	87.61	نسبة الملكية (%)
Interest Repetition	—	—	—	—	95.45	مكرر الارباح
Trading Rate	—	—	—	3.19	2.7	نسبة التداول (مرة)
Book Value (ID)	—	—	—	0.620	0.660	القيمة الدفترية (دينار)
Working Capital	—	—	—	77,835,677	59,729,656	رأس المال العامل
Market Capitalization (million ID)	2864	1880	2318	3801	3951	القيمة السوقية (مليون)
Profit Distributed (%)	—	—	—	—	—	نسبة الارباح الموزعة
Trading Statements	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	مؤشرات التداول
No. of Traded Shares	144,926,892	15,632,776	19,990,379	11,559,205	32,996,684	عدد الاسهم المتداولة
Trading Volume	740,216,005	88,007,519	171,512,575	107,894,226	360,179,967	القيمة المتداولة
Annual Closing price	7.610	5.000	6.160	10.100	10.500	سعر الاغلاق السنوي
Annual Average price	7.620	5.630	8.580	9.330	10.920	متوسط السعر السنوي
highest price	8.500	4.200	12.250	10.150	14.000	اعلى سعر نفذ
lowest price	3.730	7.970	5.500	8.000	9.500	الدى سعر نفذ

Ashour Hotel (Mixed)

فندق اشور (مساهمة مختلطة)

Financial Year 31 December

Currency : Iraqi Dinars

السنة المالية 31 ديسمبر العملة : الدينار العراقي

Balance Sheet	الميزانية العامة				
	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012
Current Assets					
Cash				102,314,170	89,824,223
Inventory				4,193,089	4,790,045
Financial Investments				256,318	254,318
Debitors				6,654,000	—
Total Current Assets				113,417,577	94,868,586
Fixed Assets					
At Book Value				75,268,829	94,498,210
Deferred revenue				79,221,301	94,166,963
Total Fixed Assets				154,490,130	188,665,173
Total Assets				267,907,707	283,533,759
Long term sources					
Nominal & Paid-up Capital				376,368,526	376,368,526
Reserves				112,025,281	141,915,662
Deficit				256,088,000	269,889,359
Total Long term sources				232,325,807	248,394,829
Short term sources					
Creditors				35,581,900	35,138,930
Total Short term sources				35,581,900	35,138,930
Total sources of Finance				267,907,707	283,533,759
Current Operations Statements	حساب الارباح والخسائر				
Current Activities Revenues					
Current Activities Revenue				144,316,250	202,151,138
Profits & Lent Lands				70,593,750	66,452,416
Total Current Activities Revenues				214,910,000	268,603,554
Current Activities expenses					
Salaries & Wages				107,185,201	88,238,756
Commodity inputs				41,196,606	54,442,010
Services inputs				23,678,370	25,088,193
Depreciation				45,685,162	44,500,092
Tax				10,894,352	11,671,695
Buying Goods for Selling				2,248,500	3,341,500
Total Current Activities expenses				230,888,191	227,282,246
Surplus of Current Operations				-15,978,191	41,321,308
Other transferring Revenue					
transferring Revenue				—	—
Other Revenues				6,391,300	266,850
Total Other transferring Revenue				6,391,300	266,850
Transferring operations and other Expenses					
Transferring operations expenses				706,250	415,000
Others Expenses				15,000,000	—
Total				15,706,250	415,000
surplus for distribution (Deficit)				-25,293,141	41,173,158
To Be distributed					
Legal Reserve				—	2,058,658
Undistributed incomes				—	39,114,500
Excess Activity (Deficit)				-25,293,141	41,173,158
Annual Net Profit (Revenue)				—	41,173,158
Cash Flow	التدفقات النقدية				
Total Cash from operating Activities				-38,315,803	35,296,046
Total Cash from Investing Activities				50,805,750	41,902,720
Total Cash from Financing Activities				—	—
net cash flow				12,489,947	77,198,766
Beginning Cash Balance				89,824,223	12,625,457
Ending Cash Balance				102,314,170	89,824,223